

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
Title Appeal 18/18 (R 18/18)
WB00619

Order No. 34
dated 05.12.2023

OP files haziras through Ld. Lawyer.
Petitioner files a amended memo of appeal. Let it be kept with the record.
Petitioner also files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.
Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix 17.01.2024 for steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar