

Present: Sri S. Chakrabarti
Title Appeal 18/18 (R 18/18)
WB00619

Order No. 40
dated 19.02.2024

Today is fixed for SR and order.

Appellant files hazira. A fresh vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of the respondents no 1(a) and 1(b). SR of respondent no 1(c) and 1(d) are received unserved through registered post.

Considering the same the case be fixed on 25.04.2024 for taking steps upon respondent no 1(c) to 1(d).

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Additional District Judge, 1st court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Additional District Judge 1st court
Nadia at Krishnagar