

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
Misc Appeal 18/18 (R 18/18)
WB00619

Order No. 38
dated 15.06.2024

Today is fixed for steps upon respondent no 1(c) to 1(d).
Ld. Advocates do not take steps due to cease work observed by FOBAK as per
their resolution.
To 07.08.2024 for steps upon respondent no 1(c) to 1(d).

Dictated & Corrected by me,
Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Additional District Judge, 1st court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Additional District Judge 1st court
Nadia at Krishnagar