

Present: Sri S. Chakrabarti
Title Appeal 18/18 (R 18/18)
WB00619

Order No. 40
Dated 07.10.2024

Today is fixed S/R and order and hearing of petition dated 29.11.2021.
No SR is received in respect of substituted respondent no's 1(c) and 1(d).
No time for hearing of the petition dated 29.11.2021 as P.O is busy with the
hearing of the NDPS cases.
Fix 19.11.2024 for S/R and order and hearing of petition dated 29.11.2021.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S.Chakrabarti

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S.Chakrabarti

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar

.