

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
T.A-18 OF 2018(R- 18/18)
WB00676

Order No. 51
Dated 07.02.2026

Appellant filed hazira along with steps upon the Respondents .1(c) and 1(D) represented by the ld. advocate
Respondents filed hazira represented by their ld. advocate.
No S/R has received till now.
The case is adjourned.
To. 12.03.2026 for appearance and S/R.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar